Ticket No. Name

3
)
14
15
16
19
20
22
41
49
50
52
55
56
58
62
66
67
71
73
76
7
84
86
87
102
105
109
116
121
122
125

A. Mullins
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
a. Malesieni ¢
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
C. Lewis
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
W. Billingham

126
129
142
151
152
157
161
163
166
170
173
178
187
189
190
191
195
196
204
205
207
221
224
228
231
242
247
248
249
250
252
253

Ticket No. Name

C. Lewis
A. Mullins
A. Clarke
C. Lewis
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
H. Bruce
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
N. Bowhay
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham

257
258
260
262
266
268
269
271
272
278
283
286
289
290
293
294
296
300
304
305
306
310
312
323
325
326
328
330
331
332
336
341

N. Bowhay
J. Clarke
N. Bowhay
A. Mullins
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
H. Bruce
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
N. Bowhay
N. Bowhay
A. Mullins
N. Bowhay
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
N. Bowhay
a. Malesaeai ¢
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
C. Lewis
J. Clarke
C. Lewis
A. Mullins
N. Bowhay

Win up to £500 — Higher or Lower — Live Draw & Play + 15 Instant Wins! (4)

Ticket No. Name

Total: 774

Draw: February 20, 2025 8:15 pm
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Win up to £500 — Higher or Lower — Live Draw & Play + 15 Instant Wins! (4)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

345 N. Bowhay 481 J. Clarke 604 W. Billingham
346 J. Clarke 482 N. Bowhay 605 C. Lewis
351 A. Mullins 484 A. Mullins 619 W. Billingham
353 J. Clarke 486 W. Billingham 622 C. Lewis
356 W. Billingham 495 W. Billingham 623 W. Billingham
358 A. Mullins 502 W. Billingham 625 A. Mullins
359 W. Billingham 503 a. Malesaenai ¢ 632 N. Bowhay
360 A. Mullins 507 A. Mullins 634 W. Billingham
370 J. Clarke 510 J. Clarke 636 J. Clarke
371 C. Lewis 512 J. Clarke 643 W. Billingham
376 A. Mullins 514 J. Clarke 645 A. Mullins
381 A. Mullins 518 W. Billingham 649 A. Mullins
382 C. Lewis 534 N. Bowhay 656 W. Billingham
384 J. Clarke 540 J. Clarke 664 A. Mullins
390 J. Clarke 541 J. Clarke 665 N. Bowhay
393 A. Mullins 546 W. Billingham 666 W. Billingham
396 J. Clarke 549 A. Mullins 671 A. Mullins
397 J. Clarke 550 A. Mullins 672 N. Bowhay
407 W. Billingham 553 A. Mullins 675 A. Mullins
413 W. Billingham 559 J. Clarke 676 H. Bruce
414 J. Clarke 571 W. Billingham 681 W. Billingham
416 J. Clarke 574 W. Billingham 683 J. Clarke
434 J. Clarke 578 H. Bruce 684 N. Bowhay
442 W. Billingham 580 S. Roitenbarg 685 A. Mullins
447 J. Clarke 585 A. Mullins 686 A. Mullins
453 C. Lewis 588 J. Clarke 690 A. Mullins
460 J. Clarke 590 W. Billingham 699 J. Clarke
462 N. Bowhay 591 N. Bowhay 702 J. Clarke
468 W. Billingham 594 A. Mullins 705 C. Lewis
469 W. Billingham 596 W. Billingham 709 W. Billingham
475 N. Bowhay 599 N. Bowhay 710 W. Billingham
478 W. Billingham 602 W. Billingham 713 B. Freeman

Total: 774 < Draw: February 20, 2025 8:15 pm Page 2 of 9




Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Win up to £500 — Higher or Lower — Live Draw & Play + 15 Instant Wins! (4)

Ticket No. Name

715
716
717
719
724
725
730
743
748
766
767
771
772
774
775
776
782
784
788
790
793
795
802
804
805
807
815
820
825
832
834
839

A. Mullins
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham

A. Clarke

A. Mullins

A. Mullins

H. Bruce

J. Clarke

J. Clarke
W. Billingham

J. Clarke
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham

H. Bruce
W. Billingham

J. Clarke
W. Billingham
W. Billingham

J. Clarke
W. Billingham

A. Mullins

J. Clarke

K. Warren

A. Mullins

J. Clarke

A. Mullins
W. Billingham

A. Mullins

840
842
843
845
846
848
849
850
854
860
863
868
870
875
876
878
886
889
891
892
893
894
896
903
906
909
915
916
921
924
927
928

A. Mullins
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
C. Lewis
J. Clarke
N. Bowhay
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
H. Bruce
B. Freeman
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
C. Lewis
N. Bowhay
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
C. Lewis

929
930
932
938
947
950
952
954
955
957
958
959
961
965
966
968
970
976
977
978
982
984
991
994
1003
1004
1008
1019
1028
1030
1034
1036

A. Mullins
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham

C. Lewis

J. Clarke

J. Clarke
W. Billingham

A. Mullins
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham

C. Lewis

T. Thomas
W. Billingham

J. Clarke

N. Bowhay

A. Mullins

A. Mullins

N. Bowhay

N. Bowhay

N. Bowhay

J. Clarke

J. Clarke

N. Bowhay

J. Clarke

A. Mullins

J. Clarke
W. Billingham

C. Lewis

A. Mullins

J. Clarke

Total: 774

Draw: February 20, 2025 8:15 pm
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Win up to £500 — Higher or Lower — Live Draw & Play + 15 Instant Wins! (4)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1040 N. Bowhay 1162 A. Mullins 1280 J. Clarke
1041 W. Billingham 1169 W. Billingham 1286 J. Clarke
1043 K. Warren 1171 W. Billingham 1287 W. Billingham
1045 N. Bowhay 1174 B. Freeman 1297 W. Billingham
1049 N. Bowhay 1181 A. Mullins 1298 A. Mullins
1056 W. Billingham 1184 A. Mullins 1299 W. Billingham
1063 A. Mullins 1192 W. Billingham 1303 J. Clarke
1064 A. Mullins 1202 A. Mullins 1304 W. Billingham
1066 A. Mullins 1206 A. Mullins 1308 A. Mullins
1069 A. Mullins 1210 J. Clarke 1311 W. Billingham
1073 A. Mullins 1213 A. Clarke 1315 H. Bruce
1074 J. Clarke 1214 W. Billingham 1316 H. Bruce
1080 J. Clarke 1215 J. Clarke 1319 W. Billingham
1082 A. Mullins 1220 a. Malesieni ¢ 1321 A. Mullins
1083 J. Clarke 1228 A. Mullins 1322 J. Clarke
1086 N. Bowhay 1229 N. Bowhay 1327 J. Clarke
1089 J. Clarke 1236 A. Mullins 1335 N. Bowhay
1101 J. Clarke 1237 W. Billingham 1339 W. Billingham
1107 A. Mullins 1241 C. Lewis 1344 W. Billingham
1109 W. Billingham 1244 W. Billingham 1353 N. Bowhay
1110 A. Mullins 1247 J. Clarke 1358 W. Billingham
1115 N. Bowhay 1248 A. Mullins 1368 A. Mullins
1116 A. Mullins 1252 A. Mullins 1369 A. Mullins
1119 A. Mullins 1253 A. Mullins 1373 J. Clarke
1122 W. Billingham 1254 J. Clarke 1381 A. Mullins
1126 J. Clarke 1255 W. Billingham 1382 W. Billingham
1137 N. Bowhay 1260 N. Bowhay 1389 J. Clarke
1138 J. Clarke 1264 N. Bowhay 1391 N. Bowhay
1140 W. Billingham 1269 J. Clarke 1393 W. Billingham
1144 A. Mullins 1270 J. Clarke 1396 W. Billingham
1149 W. Billingham 1277 J. Clarke 1406 J. Clarke
1157 A. Mullins 1279 A. Mullins 1407 A. Mullins
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Win up to £500 — Higher or Lower — Live Draw & Play + 15 Instant Wins! (4)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1411 H. Bruce 1532 W. Billingham 1638 4. Malesaexi »
1416 W. Billingham 1547 A. Mullins 1649 W. Billingham
1420 J. Clarke 1548 A. Mullins 1651 W. Billingham
1422 W. Billingham 1550 W. Billingham 1652 A. Mullins
1424 W. Billingham 1552 A. Mullins 1655 W. Billingham
1425 N. Bowhay 1555 W. Billingham 1662 A. Mullins
1429 a. Malesaenai ¢ 1557 W. Billingham 1663 J. Clarke
1432 A. Mullins 1559 A. Mullins 1671 W. Billingham
1441 W. Billingham 1560 W. Billingham 1676 W. Billingham
1443 W. Billingham 1561 W. Billingham 1682 N. Bowhay
1446 J. Clarke 1562 W. Billingham 1685 A. Mullins
1447 W. Billingham 1565 H. Bruce 1690 A. Mullins
1450 J. Clarke 1573 C. Lewis 1696 W. Billingham
1460 J. Clarke 1574 W. Billingham 1698 C. Lewis
1461 A. Mullins 1577 A. Mullins 1708 J. Clarke
1462 A. Mullins 1579 W. Billingham 1709 J. Clarke
1465 J. Clarke 1580 N. Bowhay 1712 W. Billingham
1470 N. Bowhay 1583 J. Clarke 1714 H. Bruce
1476 A. Mullins 1584 A. Mullins 1716 A. Mullins
1483 W. Billingham 1591 W. Billingham 1719 A. Mullins
1493 J. Clarke 1596 W. Billingham 1726 A. Mullins
1507 A. Mullins 1599 J. Clarke 1729 W. Billingham
1510 W. Billingham 1609 H. Bruce 1731 A. Mullins
1511 A. Mullins 1610 J. Clarke 1733 W. Billingham
1514 W. Billingham 1611 J. Clarke 1736 A. Mullins
1519 A. Mullins 1613 J. Clarke 1745 W. Billingham
1520 A. Mullins 1616 C. Lewis 1746 A. Mullins
1521 A. Mullins 1619 C. Lewis 1747 W. Billingham
1526 A. Mullins 1622 A. Mullins 1752 N. Bowhay
1527 A. Mullins 1628 A. Mullins 1753 A. Mullins
1528 A. Mullins 1629 J. Clarke 1755 J. Clarke
1530 C. Lewis 1636 A. Mullins 1764 J. Clarke
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Win up to £500 — Higher or Lower — Live Draw & Play + 15 Instant Wins! (4)

Ticket No. Name

1770 W. Billingham
1774 J. Clarke
1780 A. Mullins
1788 J. Clarke
1794 J. Clarke
1795 A. Mullins
1799 J. Clarke
1801 C. Lewis
1812 A. Mullins
1816 A. Mullins
1820 J. Clarke
1822 W. Billingham
1824 J. Clarke
1825 W. Billingham
1828 J. Clarke
1831 W. Billingham
1839 W. Billingham
1843 J. Clarke
1844 N. Bowhay
1845 A. Mullins
1848 W. Billingham
1852 A. Mullins
1854 J. Clarke
1855 A. Mullins
1862 H. Bruce
1864 A. Mullins
1867 A. Mullins
1868 a. Maleséeni »
1872 A. Mullins
1877 A. Mullins
1878 A. Mullins
1884 W. Billingham

1885
1888
1899
1904
1906
1908
1910
1915
1916
1921
1922
1927
1942
1955
1956
1959
1968
1969
1973
1977
1981
1988
1993
1996
1997
2000
2001
2002
2003
2008
2010
2011

J. Clarke
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
T. Thomas
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
N. Bowhay
A. Mullins
K. Warren
a. Malesaeni ¢
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
C. Lewis
N. Bowhay
N. Bowhay
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
C. Lewis
J. Clarke

2012
2014
2015
2016
2019
2020
2021
2033
2040
2041
2043
2049
2051
2060
2061
2069
2071
2082
2089
2091
2093
2094
2096
2100
2101
2103
2111
2128
2129
2132
2137
2138

A. Mullins
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
A. Clarke
W. Billingham
N. Bowhay
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
N. Bowhay
N. Bowhay
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
C. Lewis
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W

. Billingham

Total: 774

Draw: February 20, 2025 8:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

2141
2146
2148
2151
2154
2155
2156
2159
2163
2169
2175
2177
2184
2185
2190
2192
2193
2196
2200
2210
2211
2212
2213
2219
2223
2227
2228
2230
2231
2233
2237
2246

A. Mullins
W. Billingham
C. Lewis
A. Mullins
H. Bruce
A. Mullins
H. Bruce
A. Mullins
C. Lewis
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
C. Lewis
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
N. Bowhay
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
C. Lewis
J. Clarke
. Mullins
. Clarke
. Clarke
. Mullins
. Clarke
. Clarke
. Mullins
. Mullins
. Clarke

> o P P o o P o oo P

. Mullins

2256
2278
2279
2281
2282
2286
2287
2290
2291
2292
2295
2298
2300
2309
2311
2313
2317
2320
2323
2332
2334
2344
2345
2350
2356
2357
2359
2360
2361
2366
2370
2375

Ticket No. Name

A. Mullins
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
N. Bowhay
N. Bowhay
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
C. Lewis
N. Bowhay
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
B. Freeman
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
a. Maleséeni »
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
N. Bowhay

2381
2383
2384
2385
2393
2394
2399
2400
2409
2410
2415
2416
2423
2424
2425
2430
2432
2435
2439
2441
2444
2447
2448
2450
2463
2465
2469
2473
2477
2482
2484
2488

W. Billingham
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
N. Bowhay
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
C. Lewis
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
C. Lewis
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
C. Lewis
W. Billingham
N. Bowhay
C. Lewis
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
A. Mullins

Win up to £500 — Higher or Lower — Live Draw & Play + 15 Instant Wins! (4)

Ticket No. Name

Total: 774

Draw: February 20, 2025 8:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Win up to £500 — Higher or Lower — Live Draw & Play + 15 Instant Wins! (4)

Ticket No. Name

2490
2491
2493
2502
2507
2508
2509
2511
2512
2514
2518
2524
2532
2534
2535
2540
2541
2542
2543
2551
2557
2560
2563
2564
2565
2571
2583
2591
2598
2601
2602
2606

J. Clarke
J. Clarke
C. Lewis
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
N. Bowhay
C. Lewis
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
a. Malesieni ¢
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
J. Clarke

2610
2615
2626
2627
2629
2633
2639
2647
2650
2654
2655
2656
2657
2662
2664
2667
2674
2681
2683
2691
2692
2704
2705
2708
2710
2717
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2725

J. Clarke
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
. Clarke
. Clarke
. Mullins
. Mullins
. Mullins
. Clarke
. Clarke
A. Mullins
N. Bowhay

[T RS S B TR

B. Freeman
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
C. Lewis
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
C. Lewis

H. Bruce

2726
2730
2733
2736
2737
2740
2743
2752
2753
2754
2758
2764
2766
2767
2770
2771
2772
2773
2778
2781
2784
2786
2787
2790
2792
2799
2800
2801
2802
2808
2810
2811

J. Clarke
W. Billingham
W. Billingham

H. Bruce
W. Billingham

N. Bowhay
W. Billingham

J. Clarke

J. Clarke

A. Mullins

A. Mullins
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
W. Billingham

J. Clarke

N. Bowhay

J. Clarke
W. Billingham
W. Billingham

H. Bruce
W. Billingham

A. Mullins

J. Clarke

A. Mullins

A. Mullins
W. Billingham

J. Clarke

J. Clarke

J. Clarke
W. Billingham

J. Clarke

J. Clarke

Total: 774

Draw: February 20, 2025 8:15 pm
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Win up to £500 — Higher or Lower — Live Draw & Play + 15 Instant Wins! (4)

Ticket No. Name

2814 A. Mullins
2823 J. Clarke
2824 J. Clarke
2832 J. Clarke
2836 W. Billingham
2846 A. Mullins

Total: 774 « Draw: February 20, 2025 8:15 pm Page 9 of 9




